Part Number Code  Style     pcs/box
301-00697-4 UF-49-GF For cement grouts    12
301-00524-5 UF-49-EF For epoxy grouts   10
Part Number Code  Notch Size Length Notch Shape pcs/box
301-02891-6 UN-14316-S 1/4” x 3/16” 12" v-notch  12
301-38214-5 UN-1414-S 1/4” x 1/4” 12" sq-notch 12
301-00705-4 UN-1438-S 1/4” x 3/8” 12" uber-notch 12
301-00702-7 UN-3838-S 3/8” x 3/8” 12" uber-notch 12
301-02189-6 UN-1212-S 1/2” x 1/2” 12" uber-notch 12
301-00706-3 UN-14516-LS 1/4” x 5/16” 16" v-notch  12
301-00704-5 UN-3838-LS 3/8” x 3/8” 16" uber-notch 12
Part Number Code  Notch Size  Notch Shape pcs/box
301-00526-7 UN-1414-V-E 1/4” x 5/16”  v-notch  10
301-00525-6 UN-1438-S-E 1/4” x 3/8”  sq-notch 10
Part Number Code  Notch Size  Notch  pcs/box
301-00698-2 UT-6-MT none   flat  12
301-38213-5 UT-1414V-MT 1/4” x 1/4”  v-notch  12
Part Number Code  Notch Size  Notch  pcs/box
301-00692-4 UT-7M-MT none   flat  2
Ubernotch, Professional Thinset Trowel
Features a unique notch profile for better mortar transfer.  Stainless steel blade.
Economy Trowel
Built to be economical, yet durable.  Steel blade.
Margin Trowel
Handy for those hard to reach spaces.
Mauer Trowel
Made in Europe, this trowel is a tile installers best friend.
Grout Float
A professional quality grout float with an ergonomic grip.
le
ng
th
TOOLS
& MATERIALS
TROWELS & FLOATS